
League Schedule

2025 Intermediate

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Sun  02/23/25  2:00 pm VP Eagles Fountain Valley LLFountain Valley  at 

Sun  02/23/25  3:00 pm East Anaheim Boysen ParkBrea  at 

Sun  02/23/25  3:00 pm LH Black Esteli Park - D Gross FieldLR Brewers  at 

Wed  02/26/25  6:00 pm Sant. Braves El Salvador Park #1SS Dirtbags  at 

Sun  03/02/25  2:00 pm VP Eagles Cerro Villa MSEast Anaheim  at 

Sun  03/02/25  3:00 pm LH Black Esteli Park - D Gross FieldFountain Valley  at 

Sun  03/02/25  3:00 pm Brea Wildcatters ParkSS Dirtbags  at 

Wed  03/05/25  6:30 pm LR Brewers Cox Sports Park #1Sant. Braves  at 

Sun  03/09/25  2:00 pm East Anaheim Boysen ParkSS Dirtbags  at 

Sun  03/09/25  2:00 pm LR Brewers Cox Sports Park #1VP Eagles  at 

Sun  03/09/25  3:00 pm LH Black Esteli Park - D Gross FieldBrea  at 

Wed  03/12/25  5:30 pm SS Dirtbags Waldron FieldLR Brewers  at 

Wed  03/12/25  6:00 pm Fountain Valley Fountain Valley LLSant. Braves  at 

Sun  03/16/25  2:00 pm VP Eagles Cerro Villa MSSS Dirtbags  at 

Sun  03/16/25  2:00 pm LR Brewers Cox Sports Park #1East Anaheim  at 

Sun  03/16/25  4:00 pm Fountain Valley Fountain Valley LLBrea  at 

Wed  03/19/25  6:00 pm Sant. Braves El Salvador Park #1SS Dirtbags  at 

Wed  03/19/25  6:00 pm Fountain Valley Fountain Valley LLLR Brewers  at 

Sun  03/23/25  2:00 pm Fountain Valley Fountain Valley LLVP Eagles  at 

Sun  03/23/25  3:00 pm East Anaheim Boysen ParkLH Black  at 

Sun  03/23/25  3:00 pm Brea Wildcatters ParkSS Dirtbags  at 

Wed  03/26/25  6:00 pm Sant. Braves El Salvador Park #1LR Brewers  at 

Wed  03/26/25  6:00 pm Fountain Valley Fountain Valley LLSS Dirtbags  at 

Sun  03/30/25  2:00 pm SS Dirtbags Waldron FieldEast Anaheim  at 

Sun  03/30/25  3:00 pm VP Eagles Cerro Villa MSBrea  at 

Sun  03/30/25  3:00 pm LH Black Esteli Park - D Gross FieldFountain Valley  at 

Wed  04/02/25  6:00 pm Sant. Braves El Salvador Park #1Fountain Valley  at 

Wed  04/02/25  6:30 pm LR Brewers Cox Sports Park #1SS Dirtbags  at 

Wed  04/09/25  6:00 pm Sant. Braves El Salvador Park #1Fountain Valley  at 

Sun  04/13/25 10:00 am SS Dirtbags Waldron FieldEast Anaheim  at 

Sun  04/13/25  1:00 pm SS Dirtbags Waldron FieldFountain Valley  at 

Sun  04/13/25  2:00 pm VP Eagles Cerro Villa MSLR Brewers  at 

Sun  04/13/25  3:00 pm Brea Wildcatters ParkLH Black  at 

Wed  04/16/25  5:00 pm SS Dirtbags Waldron FieldFountain Valley  at 

Wed  04/16/25  6:00 pm Sant. Braves El Salvador Park #1LR Brewers  at 

Wed  04/23/25  5:30 pm SS Dirtbags Waldron FieldLR Brewers  at 

Wed  04/23/25  6:00 pm Fountain Valley Fountain Valley LLSant. Braves  at 

Sun  04/27/25  1:00 pm East Anaheim Boysen ParkFountain Valley  at 

Sun  04/27/25  3:00 pm LH Black Esteli Park - D Gross FieldLR Brewers  at 

Sun  04/27/25  3:00 pm Brea Wildcatters ParkVP Eagles  at 

Sun  04/27/25  4:00 pm East Anaheim Boysen ParkSS Dirtbags  at 

Wed  04/30/25  6:00 pm Sant. Braves El Salvador Park #1SS Dirtbags  at 

Wed  04/30/25  6:30 pm LR Brewers Cox Sports Park #1Fountain Valley  at 

Sun  05/04/25  2:00 pm East Anaheim Boysen ParkVP Eagles  at 

Sun  05/04/25  2:00 pm Fountain Valley Fountain Valley LLLR Brewers  at 

Sun  05/04/25  3:00 pm LH Black Esteli Park - D Gross FieldSS Dirtbags  at 
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Sun  05/04/25  6:00 pm LH Black Esteli Park - D Gross FieldBrea  at 

Wed  05/07/25  6:00 pm Fountain Valley Fountain Valley LLSS Dirtbags  at 

Wed  05/07/25  6:30 pm LR Brewers Cox Sports Park #1Sant. Braves  at 

Wed  05/14/25  6:00 pm Fountain Valley Fountain Valley LLSant. Braves  at 

Wed  05/14/25  6:30 pm LR Brewers Cox Sports Park #1SS Dirtbags  at 

Sun  05/18/25 10:00 am SS Dirtbags Waldron FieldLR Brewers  at 

Sun  05/18/25  1:00 pm SS Dirtbags Waldron FieldVP Eagles  at 

Sun  05/18/25  3:00 pm East Anaheim Boysen ParkLH Black  at 

Sun  05/18/25  4:00 pm Fountain Valley Fountain Valley LLBrea  at 

Wed  05/21/25  6:00 pm SS Dirtbags El Salvador Park #1Sant. Braves  at 

Wed  05/21/25  6:30 pm LR Brewers Cox Sports Park #1Fountain Valley  at 

Wed  05/28/25  6:00 pm Sant. Braves El Salvador Park #1Fountain Valley  at 

Wed  05/28/25  6:30 pm LR Brewers Cox Sports Park #1SS Dirtbags  at 

Sun  06/01/25  2:00 pm Fountain Valley Fountain Valley LLEast Anaheim  at 

Sun  06/01/25  3:00 pm VP Eagles Cerro Villa MSLH Black  at 

Sun  06/01/25  4:00 pm LR Brewers Cox Sports Park #1Brea  at 

Wed  06/04/25  6:00 pm Sant. Braves El Salvador Park #1LR Brewers  at 

Wed  06/04/25  6:00 pm Fountain Valley Fountain Valley LLSS Dirtbags  at 
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